
T A K E A W A Y
- M E N U -

Sambal
Malaysian Curry
Malaysian Kung Po 
Malaysian Rendang
Clay Pot
Malaysian Nyonya
Kapitan 

Mee Siam (Spicy Vermicelli)
Mee Goreng (Spicy Thick
Egg Noodles)
Nasi Goreng (Spicy Fried
Rice)
Curry Laksa (Spicy Coconut
Broth Soup)
Malaysian Fried Udon Extra
£1.30 Prawn/Special
Mamak Fried Udon Extra
£1.30 Prawn/Special 

MAIN COURSES
CHOOSE FROM
CHICKEN £9.80/BEEF (TOPSIDE)
£10.30/LAMB £11.30/CHAR SIU
£10.30/PRAWN £10.80/SPECIAL
£10.80/MIXED VEGETABLES £9.60

148
149
150
151
152
176
177

154
155

156

159

160

161

£11.60
£11.60

£11.60

£11.60

£11.60

£11.60

LEVEL OF SPICE

Extra Hot

Hot

Medium

Mild

Contain Peanut

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A
SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE
STAFF TEAM. THANK YOU

V E G E T A R I A N  B A N Q U E T

£48 for 2 People (£24 for each additional
person)

Soup
Mixed Vegetable Soup (with Prawn

Crackers)
Hors D’oeuvres

Vegetable Spring Rolls, Vegetable Wan
Ton,

Vegetable Gyoza, Seaweed
Entrèe

Minced Vegetable Delight
 (with lettuce wrap)

Main Courses
Vegetarian Chicken in Oyster Sauce,

Mixed Vegetable Curry
Tofu in Black Bean Sauce

For 4 or more persons
Vegetarian Duck in Black Bean Sauce

Served with Egg Fried Rice
Dessert 

Banana / Pineapple Fritters

M A L A Y S I A N  B A N Q U E T

£58 for 2 People (£29 for each additional
person)

Soup
Spicy Laksa Soup (with Prawn Crackers)

Hors D’oeuvres
Spicy Chicken Wings, Seafood Cake,

Curry Puffs, Rock Sugar Chicken Balls 
Main Course

Sambal King Prawns, Clay Pot Chicken,
Rendang Beef

For 4 or more Persons
Malaysian Char Siu Curry

For 6 or more Persons
Special Nyonya

Served with Nasi Goreng 
Dessert

Banana / Pineapple Fritters
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S E R V I C E

A V A I L A B L E

We are proud to be recognised as one
of the finalists in

The Malaysian Restaurant of the Year!
Organizers Award for Outstanding Restaurant

Welsh Asian Food Awards 2022

T H A I  B A N Q U E T

£58 for 2 People (£29 for each additional
person)

Soup
Spicy Tom Yam Soup (with Prawn

Crackers)
Hor D’oeuvres

Thai Spring Rolls, Fish Cakes, Chicken
Gyoza, Thai Sweet and Spicy Ribs

 Main Courses
Green Curry Chicken, Massaman Beef,

Special Pad Thai
For 4 or more Persons

Special Panang
Served with Thai Fried Rice

Dessert
Banana / Pineapple Fritters

O R I E N T A L  B A N Q U E T

£54 for 2 People (£27 for each additional
person)

Soup
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup (with Prawn

Crackers)
Hors D’oeuvres

Spring Rolls, Deep Fried Curry Patties
Barbecued Spare Ribs, Seaweed

Entrèe
Peking Aromatic Duck

Main Courses
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Shredded Beef in Sweet Chilli Sauce
King Prawns in Garlic & Wine Sauce

For 4 or more persons
Char Siu with Mushrooms

For 6 or more persons
Duck in Orange Sauce

Served with Young Chow Fried Rice
Dessert

Banana / Pineapple Fritters

Satay Tofu
Salt & Pepper Sui Mai
Rock Sugar Chicken Balls
Spicy Chicken Wings
King of Pork Chops
Sesame Toffee Ribs 
Curry Puffs
Seafood Cakes

MALAYSIAN DISHES
STARTERS
139
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142
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£6.10
£6.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£6.10
£6.10

MALAYSIAN

THAI
ORIENTAL

C H Y N N A G A R D E N . C O . U K



CHOOSE FROM:
CHICKEN £9.50/BEEF (TOPSIDE)
£9.80/CHAR SUI £9.80/DUCK
£10.00/KING PRAWNS £10.80 /SPECIAL
£11.10/MIXED VEGETABLES £9.00

Fried Rice120

ALL MAIN COURSES COME WITH EGG
FRIED RICE (£1.10 extra), BOILED RICE

(90p extra) or CHIPS (70p extra)

DESSERTS
Banana/Pineapple Fritters
Deep Fried Chocolate Bars

Can of Drink
Still/Sparkling Water
Bottle of Soft Drink

£3.90
£3.90

£1.50
£1.50

£4.00

VEGETARIAN STARTERS
Vegetarian Hors D'oeuvres 

Vegetarian Spring Rolls
Vegetarian Wan Ton
Vegetable Soup
Salt & Pepper Mushrooms
Salt & Pepper Aubergine
Vegetarian Gyoza

2 

5
9
33
178
179
180

£5.50
£5.50
£4.70
£6.60
£6.60
£5.80

£7.40 Per Person (min 2 persons)

APPETIZERS
Special Hor D'oeuvres

Aromatic Crispy Duck
     Quarter £9.80
     Half         £19.40
Crispy Spring Rolls
Sesame Prawn Toast
Deep Fried Prawn Wan Ton 
Salt & Pepper King prawn
King Prawn in Rice Paper
Minced Delight (Yuk Sung)
     Chicken £9.10
     Prawn     £11.10
Deep Fried Curry Patties
Barbecued Spare Ribs
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs
Capital Ribs
Salt & Pepper Shredded
Chicken Strips 
£7.90(S) £9.30(L)
Salt & Pepper Chicken
Wings
Salt & Pepper Pork Chops
Salt & Pepper Squids
Prawn Crackers
Seaweed
Sui Mai

1

3

5
6
7
8
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13
14
15
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20
23
25
27
28

£5.50
£6.70
£6.40
£9.80
£9.80

£6.70
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60

£7.60
£7.60
£9.80
£3.50
£5.10
£5.50

£7.40 Per Person (min 2 persons)

SOUP
Special Soup
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Won Ton Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Roast Pork Wan Ton Noodle
Soup

29
30
34
36
37
38

£5.80
£4.50
£5.90
£5.80
£6.20
£7.20

CHOOSE FROM:
CHICKEN £8.40/BEEF (TOPSIDE)
£8.70/CHAR SUI £8.70/DUCK
£9.70/KING PRAWN £9.60/LAMB
FILLETS £10.00/SPECIAL £10.00

Sweet & Sour
Curry
Mushroom
Pineapple 
Foo Yung
Mixed Vegetables
Black Bean Sauce
Garlic & Wine Sauce
Szechuan Sauce
Kung Po Sauce
Oyster Sauce
Satay Sauce
Ginger & Spring Onions 
Black Pepper Sauce

52
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70

CHOOSE FROM:
CHICKEN £8.60 OR DUCK £10.00
(IN BATTERED)

Orange Sauce
Lemon Sauce

68
69

CHILDREN'S MENU
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Sausages & Chips
Fish Fingers & Chips

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Ewch i food.gov.uk/ratings i ganford
sgôr hylendid bwyd ein busnes neu

gofynnwch inni beth yw ein sgôr
 hylendid bwyd wrth archebu. / Go to

food.gov.uk/ratings to find out the
food hygiene rating of our business or

ask us for our food hygiene rating
when you order.

CHOOSE FROM:
CHICKEN £9.80/BEEF (TOPSIDE)
£10.00/CHAR SUI £10.00/DUCK
£10.90/KING PRAWNS
£10.90/SPECIAL £11.10/MIXED
VEGETABLES £9.60

Chow Mein

Singapore Chow Mein
Singapore Vermicelli

124

128
129

£9.90
£9.90

THAI DISHES
STARTERS

Tom Yam Soup
Thai Spring Rolls 
Chicken Gyoza
Thai Sweet & Spicy Ribs 

138
164
165
166

£6.30
£6.10
£6.10
£8.10

CHOOSE FROM
CHICKEN £11.50/BEEF £11.90/CHAR
SUI £11.90/PRAWN £12.00/SPECIAL
£12.50/MIXED VEGETABLES £11.00

Pad Thai
Thai Fried Rice

174
175

MAIN COURSES
CHOOSE FROM:
MIXED VEGETABLES £8.40/TOFU
£8.40/VEGETARIAN CHICKEN  
£9.80/VEGETARIAN DUCK £9.80

Oyster Sauce
Sweet & Sour
Curry
Black Bean Sauce
Szechuan Sauce
Satay Sauce

111
112
113
114
115
116

SIDE DISHES
Egg Fried Rice
Boiled Rice
Chips
Fried Soft Noodles
Beansprouts 
Seasonal Vegetables
Mushrooms
Salt & Pepper Chips
Sweet & Sour Sauce
Curry Sauce
Gravy
BBQ Sauce
Satay sauce

£4.10
£3.70
£3.60
£5.60
£5.60
£7.10

£5.60
£5.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.90

SPECIAL DISHES
39

40

42

43

44

45

50

50a

£11.10

£9.60

£10.10

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£11.10

£11.10

Fried Three Delicacies
(Chicken, Beef & Prawns)
Skewered Chicken in Satay
Sauce
King Prawn in Cantonese
Sauce 
Fillet Steak in Cantonese
Sauce 
Fillet Steak in Black Bean
Sauce
Fillet Steak in Black Pepper 
Sauce
Crispy Shredded Beef in
Sweet Chili Sauce
Crispy Shredded Chicken in
Sweet Chili Sauce

MAIN COURSES
CHOOSE FROM
CHICKEN £9.80/BEEF (TOPSIDE)£10.30/
LAMB £11.30/CHAR SIU £10.30/PRAWN
£10.80/SPECIAL £10.80/MIXED VEGETABLES
£9.60

Thai Green Curry
Thai Red Curry
Panang Curry
Massaman Curry
Thai Basil (50p extra)

Massaman Lamb £12.00
 Massaman Lamb Shank  £16.00

170
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198

173
173a


