MALAYSIAN DISHES STARTERS

£6.10
£6.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£6.10
£6.10

MAIN COURSES CHOOSE FROM

CHICKEN £9.80/BEEF (TOPSIDE) £10.30/LAMB £11.30/CHAR SIU £10.30/PRAWN £10.80/SPECIAL £10.80/MIXED VEGETABLES £9.60

177 Kapitan 6 6 6 6

154 Mee Siam (Spicy Vermicelli)
155 Mee Goreng (Spicy Thick E11.60
Egg Noodles)
156 Nasi Goreng (Spicy Fried Rice)
159 Curry Laksa (Spicy Coconut Broth Soup)
160 Malaysian Fried Udon Extra £11.60
£1.30 Prawn/Special & &

LEVEL OF SPICE

£1.30 Prawn/Special 666

Extra Hot

Hot

Medium

Mild

(Contain Peanut

ORIENTAL BANQUET

£54 for 2 People (£27 for each additional person)

Soup

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup (with Prawn Crackers)

Hors D'oeuvres

Spring Rolls, Deep Fried Curry Patties Barbecued Spare Ribs, Seaweed

Entrèe

Peking Aromatic Duck

Main Courses

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce Shredded Beef in Sweet Chilli Sauce King Prawns in Garlic & Wine Sauce

For 4 or more persons

Char Siu with Mushrooms

For 6 or more persons

Duck in Orange Sauce

Served with Young Chow Fried Rice

Dessert

Banana / Pineapple Fritters

THAI BANQUET

£58 for 2 People (£29 for each additional person)

Soup

Spicy Tom Yam Soup (with Prawn Crackers)

Hor D'oeuvres

Thai Spring Rolls, Fish Cakes, Chicken Gyoza, Thai Sweet and Spicy Ribs

Main Courses

Green Curry Chicken, Massaman Beef, Special Pad Thai 🚱

For 4 or more Persons

Special Panang

Served with Thai Fried Rice

Dessert

Banana / Pineapple Fritters

VEGETARIAN BANQUET

£48 for 2 People (£24 for each additional person)

Soup

Mixed Vegetable Soup (with Prawn Crackers)

Hors D'oeuvres

Vegetable Spring Rolls, Vegetable Wan
Ton,
Vegetable Cycles, Serviced

Vegetable Gyoza, Seaweed

Entrèe

Minced Vegetable Delight (with lettuce wrap)

Main Courses

Vegetarian Chicken in Oyster Sauce, Mixed Vegetable Curry Tofu in Black Bean Sauce

For 4 or more persons

Vegetarian Duck in Black Bean Sauce

Served with Egg Fried Rice

Dessert

Banana / Pineapple Fritters

MALAYSIAN BANQUET

£58 for 2 People (£29 for each additional person)

Soup

Spicy Laksa Soup (with Prawn Crackers)

Hors D'oeuvres

Spicy Chicken Wings, Seafood Cake, Curry Puffs, Rock Sugar Chicken Balls **Main Course**

Sambal King Prawns, Clay Pot Chicken, Rendang Beef

For 4 or more Persons

Malaysian Char Siu Curry

For 6 or more Persons

Special Nyonya

Served with Nasi Goreng

Dessert

Banana / Pineapple Fritters

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE STAFF TEAM. THANK YOU

TAKEAWAY - MENU-

華軒苑 CHYNNA GARDEN

ORIENTAL MALAYSIAN THAI

01745 855888

OPENING HOURS

SUNDAY-THURSDAY 4PM TO 9:30PM

FRIDAY-SATURDAY 4PM TO 10PM

DELIVERY SERVICE AVAILABLE

120 - 122 HIGH ST PRESTATYN LL19 9BH

CHYNNAGARDEN.CO.UK

We are proud to be recognised as one of the finalists in

The Malaysian Restaurant of the Year!
Organizers Award for Outstanding Restaurant
Welsh Asian Food Awards 2022

AP	PETIZERS		SP	ECIAL DISHES		V
1	Special Hor D'oeuvres		39	Fried Three Delicacies	£11.10	2
	£7.40 Per Person (min 2 persons)			(Chicken, Beef & Prawns)		
3	Aromatic Crispy Duck		40	Skewered Chicken in Satay	£9.60	5
	Quarter £9.80			Sauce 🚱		9
	Half £19.40		42	King Prawn in Cantonese	£10.10	3
5	Crispy Spring Rolls	£5.50		Sauce		1
6	Sesame Prawn Toast	£6.70	43	Fillet Steak in Cantonese	£14.00	1
7	Deep Fried Prawn Wan Ton	£6.40		Sauce		1:
8	Salt & Pepper King prawn	£9.80	44	Fillet Steak in Black Bean	£14.00	
10	King Prawn in Rice Paper	£9.80		Sauce		
11	Minced Delight (Yuk Sung)		45	Fillet Steak in Black Pepper	£14.00	N
	Chicken £9.10			Sauce		(
	Prawn £11.10		50	Crispy Shredded Beef in	£11.10	N
12	Deep Fried Curry Patties	£6.70		Sweet Chili Sauce		£
13	Barbecued Spare Ribs	£7.60	50a	Crispy Shredded Chicken in	£11.10	£
14	Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs	£7.60		Sweet Chili Sauce		1
15	Capital Ribs	£7.60	OH-	OOSE FROM:		1
17	Salt & Pepper Shredded			OOSE FROM:		1
	Chicken Strips			CKEN £8.40/BEEF (TOPSIDE) 0/CHAR SUI £8.70/DUCK		
	£7.90(S) £9.30(L)			O/KING PRAWN £9.60/LAMB		1
18	Salt & Pepper Chicken		FILL	ETS £10.00/SPECIAL £10.00		1
	Wings	£7.60	52	Sweet & Sour		
	Salt & Pepper Pork Chops	£7.60	53	Curry & &		
	Salt & Pepper Squids	£9.80	54	Mushroom		S
	Prawn Crackers	£3.50	55	Pineapple		E
	Seaweed	£5.10	56	Foo Yung		В
28	Sui Mai	£5.50	57	Mixed Vegetables		C
			58	Black Bean Sauce		F
SC	OUP		59	Garlic & Wine Sauce		В
29	Special Soup	£5.80	60	Szechuan Sauce 🚱		S
30	Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£4.50	62	Kung Po Sauce		N
34	Hot & Sour Soup	£5.90	63	Oyster Sauce		S
36	Won Ton Soup	£5.80	64	Satay Sauce 🄞 🐼		S
37	Chicken Noodle Soup	£6.20	65	Ginger & Spring Onions		C
38	Roast Pork Wan Ton Noodle	£7.20	70	Black Pepper Sauce 🔥 🔥		G
	Soup		Ch	OOSE FROM:		В
				CKEN £8.60 OR DUCK £10.00		S
Ewch i food.gov.uk/ratings i ganfor		nford		BATTERED)		
	sgôr hylendid bwyd ein busnes			Orange Sauce		
	gofynnwch inni beth yw ein s	gôr		Lemon Sauce		/ E
100			07	LOTHOTT GUAGO		_

Sausages & Chips

Fish Fingers & Chips

CHILDREN'S MENU

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

hylendid bwyd wrth archebu. / Go to

food.gov.uk/ratings to find out the food hygiene rating of our business or

ask us for our food hygiene rating

when you order.

VEGETARIAN STARTERS 2 Vegetarian Hors D'oeuvres £7.40 Per Person (min 2 persons) 5 Vegetarian Spring Rolls 9 Vegetarian Wan Ton 33 Vegetable Soup 178 Salt & Pepper Mushrooms 179 Salt & Pepper Aubergine 180 Vegetarian Gyoza MAIN COURSES	£5.50 £5.50 £4.70 £6.60 £5.80	CHOOSE FROM: CHICKEN £9.50/BEEF (TOPSIDE) £9.80/CHAR SUI £9.80/DUCK £10.00/KING PRAWNS £10.80 /SPECIAL £11.10/MIXED VEGETABLES £9.00 120 Fried Rice CHOOSE FROM: CHICKEN £9.80/BEEF (TOPSIDE) £10.00/CHAR SUI £10.00/DUCK £10.90/KING PRAWNS £10.90/SPECIAL £11.10/MIXED VEGETABLES £9.60 124 Chow Mein
CHOOSE FROM: MIXED VEGETABLES £8.40/TOFU £8.40/VEGETARIAN CHICKEN £9.80/VEGETARIAN DUCK £9.80 111 Oyster Sauce		128 Singapore Chow Mein & £9.90 129 Singapore Vermicelli & £9.90 THAI DISHES
112 Sweet & Sour		STARTERS
113 Curry & & 114 Black Bean Sauce 115 Szechuan Sauce & 116 Satay Sauce & &		138 Tom Yam Soup & & £6.30 164 Thai Spring Rolls & £6.10 165 Chicken Gyoza £6.10 166 Thai Sweet & Spicy Ribs & & £8.10
SIDE DISHES Egg Fried Rice Boiled Rice Chips Fried Soft Noodles Beansprouts Seasonal Vegetables Mushrooms Salt & Pepper Chips Sweet & Sour Sauce Curry Sauce Gravy BBQ Sauce	£4.10 £3.70 £3.60 £5.60 £5.60 £7.10 £5.60 £5.00 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40	MAIN COURSES CHOOSE FROM CHICKEN £9.80/BEEF (TOPSIDE)£10.30/ LAMB £11.30/CHAR SIU £10.30/PRAWN £10.80/SPECIAL £10.80/MIXED VEGETABLES £9.60 170 Thai Green Curry & & 171 Thai Red Curry & 172 Panang Curry & 173 Massaman Curry & 174 Thai Basil (50p extra) & 175 Massaman Lamb £12.00 & 176 Massaman Lamb Shank £16.00
DESSERTS Banana/Pineapple Fritters Deep Fried Chocolate Bars	£3.90 £3.90 £3.90	CHOOSE FROM CHICKEN £11.50/BEEF £11.90/CHAR SUI £11.90/PRAWN £12.00/SPECIAL £12.50/MIXED VEGETABLES £11.00 174 Pad Thai 175 Thai Fried Rice

£1.50

£1.50

£4.00

Can of Drink

Still/Sparkling Water

Bottle of Soft Drink

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

ALL MAIN COURSES COME WITH EGG

FRIED RICE (£1.10 extra), BOILED RICE

(90p extra) or CHIPS (70p extra)